
LED RetroFit
1’x4' Accessories
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CASE ACCESSORY USE

USED WITH
LED RETROFIT

SERIES

A - - 25LBS RETROFIT
SUSPENSION KIT RFAXPVL5 * 10 READY-TO-USE KIT FOR SUSPENDING 

LED RETROFIT FOR STAND ALONE USE RF32UQT1(XX)

B 300V 2.5A - 4'- RETROFIT LAMP TO
LAMP EXTENSION-WHITE RFALL-4 10 CONNECT 2 RETROFITS TOGETHER WHEN

LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 4' APART RF32UQT1(XX)

C 300V 2.5A - RETROFIT DUAL
CONNECTOR - WHITE RFADC 10 BUTT CONNECT 2 RETROFITS

TOGETHER TO CREATE 8' UNIT RF32UQT1(XX)

D - - -
20MM BI-METAL HOLE 

SAW INCLUDING ARBOR 
- WHITE

RFAHS-20 1 DRILL A 20MM HOLE THROUGH METAL
FOR ELECTRICAL WIRING OF RETROFIT RF32UQT1(XX)

B C DA
1.73”

4”
1.06”
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3.88”

.75”

48"60"
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* Retrofit Suspension Kit includes 2 of each V-hooks, cables with loops and cable locks


